
USNA Class of 1959  
59th Reunion 

October 4-7, 2018 

 

RISE ‘N SHINE WITH 59 

59th Reunion Committee 

Chairman Jerry Welsh   571-222-7240 (H)  703-626-2864 (C) jerrywelsh1@comcast.net 

Co-Chairman Gary Smith  703-323-8830 (H)  703-350-9207 (C) garytsmith522@msn.com 

Secretary Charlie Pease  703-549-4285 (H)  703-282-6153 (C)   classsec1959@gmail.com 

Treasurer Paddy Ford  410- 263-3963(H)  443-822-8840((C)  hagerty127@comcast.net 
 

Committees  Chairman 
      Co-Chairman Phone Email 

Company Parties* Gary Smith 
    Jim Wilson 

713-323-8830                           garytsmith522@msn.com 
804-798-2510                         martin.wilson@comcast.net  

Correspondence Charlie Pease   
Donna Krupa  

703-549-4285    classsec1959@gmail.com 
703-967-2751 donna.krupa3@gmail.com 

Data Elaine Stout 
Pete Stout  

703-938-3915  estout3915@gmail.com 
703-201-2466 estout3915@verizon.net 

Favors Pete Stout 
Elaine Stout 

703-201-2466  petestout@verizon.net 
703-938-3915 estout3915@gmail.com 

Finances and Brunch Paddy Ford   
Dan Truax (Finances)  

410-263-3963 hagerty127@earthlink.net 
302-827-2543 dtruax59@comcast.net 

Hotels  Griff Hamilton  
    Bob Beaton (Brunch) 

717-243-8636                       griffo5334@embarqmail.com 
410-263-1869    cccusna@gmail.com 

Printing Bill Garrett 410-263-2150 (h)                               bilsalgar@msn.com        
                                                            

Registration Bob Reifsnyder  410-208-1867 reif59@yahoo.com 

Religious Events Dan Truax   
Bob Beaton 

302-827-2543 dtruax59@comcast.net 
410-263-1869 cccusna@gmail.com 

Sporting Events Norm Bednarek   410-263-3804 nbednarek@comcast.net 

N-Star Room Frank Pipkin                                
     Ray LaVan                        

410-841-6041 fpipkin@verizon.net 
                                                 lavanjr1916@gmail.com 

Transportation Walt Szczypinski  
Jay Bainbridge  

703-923-9740(h), 703-819-6874(c) waltna59@aol.com 
410-757-6805(h) jaybainbridge@comcast.net 

Trolley Tour of 
Historic  Annapolis 

Jay Bainbridge 678-662-1002(c)                    jaybainbridge@comcast.net      

Yard Events Bill Garrett       410-703-1719 (c)  bilsalgar@msn.com 
Alumni Assoc Class 
Reunion Manager Holly Powers 410-295-4017 holly.powers@usna.com 

Handicap 
Arrangements Dolf Lekebusch  410-465-2529 (h)                         opabusch@aol.com                      
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*   Each Company Rep Coordinate Within Their Company                                                 Attachment 2              


